
15. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 01.-02.06.2013

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leon-Gregor Soljannik KSC Graben-Neudorf
3:00

02
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:1

52
 2  10  2  0  0  2  10 1

2 Julian Fahrnbach AV 03 Speyer
SS 6:2

51
0:20

01
1:00

01
 1  5  1  0  0  2  7 2
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